Course Number

Section Time

Instructor Note

C15.0000

C15.0002

C15.0007

C15.0008

C15.0022

C15.0026

C15.0030

C15.0038

C15.0039

C15.0041

08-Apr-18

Spring Semester 2019 For latest information see:

<w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

***  UNDERGRADUATE COURSES ***

00

Foundations of Financial Markets

001 MoWe  02:00-03:15p
002 MoWe  03:30-04:45p
003 TuTh 09:30:10:45a
004 TuTh 11:00-12:15p
005 TuTh 03:30-04:45p

Corporate Finance

001 MoWe 09:30:10:45a
002 MoWe 02:00-03:15p
003 MoWe 03:30-04:45p
004 TuTh 11:00-12:15p
005 TuTh 02:00-03:15p
006 TuTh 03:30-04:45p

Advanced Corporate Finance
001 MoWe  11:00-12:15p

Segram, Haran

Segram, Haran

Richmond, Robert Non-Stern Students Only
Lenzu, Simone New Assistant Prof.
Lenzu, Simone

Liberman, Andres

Liberman, Andres

Liberman, Andres

Ge, Shan New Assistant Prof.
Ge, Shan

Marciano, Anthony

Marciano, Anthony

Risk Management in Financial Institutions

001 TuTh 09:30-10:45a

002 TuTh 11:00-12:15p

Debt Instruments and Markets
001 TuTh 11:00-12:15p

International Financial Management

001 MoWe 11:00-12:15p

Real Estate Capital Markets
001 Tu 06:00-09:00p

Real Estate Primary Markets

001 MoWe 09:30-10:45a
Equity Valuation
001 MoWe  03:30-04:45p

Department of Finance

Saunders, Anthony Note new days & times
requested

Saunders, Anthony

Lustig, Michael
Sayles, David

Levich, Richard

Gupta, Arpit Cross list w/ MBA Prog. /New
day

Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn Cross list w/ MBA Program;
new time

Damodaran, Aswath
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Course Number

Section Time

Instructor

Note

C15.0043

C15.0045

C15.0049

C15.0061

C15.0066

C15.0086

C15.MULT-27

08-Apr-18

Futures and Options
001 TuTh 02:00-03:15p
002 TuTh 03:30-04:45p

The Financial Services Industry
001 TuTh 02:00-03:15p

Principles of Securities Trading
001 MoWe  02:00-03:15p

Topics in Entrepreneurial Finance

002 MoWe  09:30-10:45a

Hedge Fund Strategies
001 MoWe 11:00-12:15p

Chinese Financial Markets
w1 January Various

The Financial System
01 TuTh 11:00-12:15p
02 TuTh 02:00-03:15p

Department of Finance

Figlewski, Stephen
Figlewski, Stephen

Finch, James

Hasbrouck, Joel

staff

Jog, Manjiree

Richardson, Matthew

Schoenholtz, Kermit
Schoenholtz, Kermit
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