

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
----------------------	----------------	-------------	-------------------	-------------

Spring Semester 2019

*For latest information see:
<w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>*

<i>C15.0000</i>	***	UNDERGRADUATE COURSES	***		
	00				
<i>C15.0002</i>		Foundations of Financial Markets			
	001	MoWe	02:00-03:15p	Segram, Haran	
	002	MoWe	03:30-04:45p	Segram, Haran	
	003	TuTh	09:30-10:45a	Richmond, Robert	Non-Stern Students Only
	004	TuTh	11:00-12:15p	Lenzu, Simone	New Assistant Prof.
	005	TuTh	03:30-04:45p	Lenzu, Simone	
<i>C15.0007</i>		Corporate Finance			
	001	MoWe	09:30-10:45a	Lieberman, Andres	
	002	MoWe	02:00-03:15p	Lieberman, Andres	
	003	MoWe	03:30-04:45p	Lieberman, Andres	
	004	TuTh	11:00-12:15p	Ge, Shan	New Assistant Prof.
	005	TuTh	02:00-03:15p	Ge, Shan	
	006	TuTh	03:30-04:45p	Marciano, Anthony	
<i>C15.0008</i>		Advanced Corporate Finance			
	001	MoWe	11:00-12:15p	Marciano, Anthony	
<i>C15.0022</i>		Risk Management in Financial Institutions			
	001	TuTh	09:30-10:45a	Saunders, Anthony	Note new days & times requested
	002	TuTh	11:00-12:15p	Saunders, Anthony	
<i>C15.0026</i>		Debt Instruments and Markets			
	001	TuTh	11:00-12:15p j	Lustig, Michael Sayles, David	
<i>C15.0030</i>		International Financial Management			
	001	MoWe	11:00-12:15p	Levich, Richard	
<i>C15.0038</i>		Real Estate Capital Markets			
	001	Tu	06:00-09:00p	Gupta, Arpit	Cross list w/ MBA Prog. /New day
<i>C15.0039</i>		Real Estate Primary Markets			
	001	MoWe	09:30-10:45a	Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn	Cross list w/ MBA Program; new time
<i>C15.0041</i>		Equity Valuation			
	001	MoWe	03:30-04:45p	Damodaran, Aswath	

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
<i>C15.0043</i>	Futures and Options			
	001	TuTh 02:00-03:15p	Figlewski, Stephen	
	002	TuTh 03:30-04:45p	Figlewski, Stephen	
<i>C15.0045</i>	The Financial Services Industry			
	001	TuTh 02:00-03:15p	Finch, James	
<i>C15.0049</i>	Principles of Securities Trading			
	001	MoWe 02:00-03:15p	Hasbrouck, Joel	
<i>C15.0061</i>	Topics in Entrepreneurial Finance			
	002	MoWe 09:30-10:45a	staff	
<i>C15.0066</i>	Hedge Fund Strategies			
	001	MoWe 11:00-12:15p	Jog, Manjiree	
<i>C15.0086</i>	Chinese Financial Markets			
	W1	January Various	Richardson, Matthew	
<i>C15.MULT-27</i>	The Financial System			
	01	TuTh 11:00-12:15p	Schoenholtz, Kermit	
	02	TuTh 02:00-03:15p	Schoenholtz, Kermit	